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Infrastrutture stradali 2.02.01.09.012
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Hardware
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Beneficiario

Codice Fiscale

ANAC AUTORITA' NAZION 97584460584
ANAC AUTORITA' NAZION 97584460584

AZZUTTI FERNANDA
CASUCCI ADRIANO
CASUCCI ALESSANDRO
CASUCCI ANDREA
CASUCCI DAVIDE
CASUCCI ELENA
CASUCCI ELISA
FABBRONI SUSANNA
BARELLI ANNA RITA
BIANCHI MARIA LUISA
CANTALONI LUCA
CAPPETTI RAFFAELLA
SALVI CARLA

SALVI CARLO
CARBONI FRANCO
INNOCENTI IOLANDA
CASTIGLI EMILIA
CASTIGLI MARIO
CASTIGLI RITA
CASTIGLI VINCENZO
CORSINI CRISTINA
SERENI ANGIOLO

ZZTFNN37C41B243K
CSCDRN70R23A390Z
CSCLSN66E19A390D
CSCNDRG62E22B243L
CSCDVDOOR10A390U
CSCLNE60S52B243N
CSCLSE95E67A390A
FBBSNNG62A59A390W
BRLNRT70A60A390Z
BNCMLS39P57A390G

CNTLCUG8AO8A390Y 01639660511

CPPRFL46D43A390K
SLVCRL65T66A390W
SLVCRL70T10A390A
CRBFNC53A18A390Z
NNCLND31A53C102W
CSTMLE48P52G478Y
CSTMRA52R05G478E
CSTRTI49T64G478I
CSTVCN56B20G478J
CRSCST65P56A390X
SRNNGL59E02A390L

FRANGIPANI CHERICI AN FRNNDR91A02A390C
FRANGIPANI CHERICI ELIS FRNLSE96B53A390D
FRANGIPANI CHERICI FED FRNFRG63R10A390K
FRANGIPANI CHERICI PAC FRNPLA49E31A390M
GIABBANI ALESSANDRO GBBLSN51S09G879W

GIABBANI ALIDA
LUCHERINI MARTA
LUCHERINI MARCO
LUCHERINI FABIO
LUCHERINI ANDREA
DE FRAJA MIRANDA
MONETI GIOVANNI

NUCCI GIOVAN BATTISTA

NUCCI MANOLA
NUCCI OLGA
PAGGINI NICO
SOLDANI SIMONETTA
PALAZZINI ANGELO
PALAZZINI EDOARDA
PALAZZINI LOREDANA
PROCELLI DONATO
RANIERI SILVANA
MANNESCHI DELIA
ROSSI ROSA

GBBLDAGORG9A390X
LCHMRT62S66A390Z
LCHMRC58D19A390I
LCHFBAG2P25H501F
LCHNDR91C04A390J
DFRMND30L60A390M
MNTGNN50H09A390W
NCCGNB25S03B670D
NCCMNL56L60B670U
NCCLGO53P43B670R
PGGNCI88M16A390Y
SLDSNT62T44A390S
PLZNGL58R27A390L
PLZDRD45M54A390K
PLZLDNS53T63A390Y
PRCDNT38M13A390V
RNRSVN52C41A390H
MNNDLE31E43B670K
RSSRSO57T58A390A

PETRUCCIOLI DOMENICO PTRDNC41T31A390V



PETRUCCIOLI VITTORIA  PTRVTR39H52A390M

CONSORZIO STABILE TOS 01479950535 01479950535
IGETECMA S.N.C. 04576560488 04576560488
IGETECMA S.N.C. 04576560488 04576560488
UNIONE DEI COMUNI MON 02095920514 02095920514
MATTEINI STRADE SRL 02202470510 02202470510
TACCONI ALESSIA TCCLSS85H47A851S 02098100510
Massaini Roberta MSSRRT63P47D612C 05390900487
BIZZARRI LUCA BZZL.CUG8B0O9A390P 01548820511
TACCONI ALESSIA TCCLSS85H47A851S 02098100510
CLIMA CHECK SRL 03592880540 03592880540
VANNINI MIRKO VNNMRK75T19F656P 01843930510
IAVARONE GIUSEPPE VRNGPP82M151234T 02254000512
BASAGNI DOMENICO S.R.L01414100519 01414100519
CURINGA GIUSEPPE CRNGPP84D19G791U 02099410512
CASENTINO GARDEN SNC 02293900516 02293900516
Dedalo Costruzioni di Filipp GRBFPP75R25A940W 02246550517
IGETECMA S.N.C. 04576560488 04576560488
IGETECMA S.N.C. 04576560488 04576560488
IGETECMA S.N.C. 04576560488 04576560488
COMUNE DI PRATOVECCI 02169070519 02169070519
CONSORZIO STABILE TOS 01479950535 01479950535
AREA ENGINEERING SRL 05575930481 05575930481
AREA ENGINEERING SRL 05575930481 05575930481
BUILD.ING SRL 02418120511 02418120511
EUTECNE SRL 02723650541 02723650541
ENEL PRODUZIONE SPA 05617841001

SCARTONI SANTI SCRSNT36B25A390U

GRUPPO SPORTIVO DILETTANTISTICO GSD NEW VOLLEY BORGO SANSEPOLCRO
BROGI MATTEO BRGMTT89T23F656M 02214890515
BROGI MATTEO BRGMTT89T23F656M 02214890515
CONSORZIO STABILE TOS 01479950535 01479950535
EDIL GARDEN SRL 01929900510 01929900510
COMUNE DI PIEVE SANTO 00267800514 00267800514
CONSORZIO STABILE TOS 01479950535 01479950535
DOROFTEI IOAN DRFNIO78L27Z2129X 02074850518
F.LLI CAPOZZELLI MOVIME 01939950513 01939950513
SE CASSIERE 80000610511

ROMEO PURI IMPIANTI PRURMO52E19C263V 00353640519
GIELLE DI LUIGI GALANTU GLNLGU41P281907Q 00478850720
GIELLE DI LUIGI GALANTU GLNLGU41P281907Q 00478850720

LUNGHI TIZIANO LNGTZN77S30A851V 01781970510
LUNGHI TIZIANO LNGTZN77S30A851V 01781970510
EXPERIMENTATIONS SRL 03372400543 03372400543
Montefalchi Srl 05776600487 05776600487
Montefalchi Srl 05776600487 05776600487
C.A.B. SRL 00103910519 00103910519
C.A.B. SRL 00103910519 00103910519
IGETECMA S.N.C. 04576560488 04576560488

IGETECMA S.N.C. 04576560488 04576560488



IGETECMA S.N.C. 04576560488

EXUP S.R.L. 03065390548
Rete S.r.l. 06132641009
Rete S.r.l. 06132641009
ASSINI MARCO SSNMRC69L28A3901

BARCHIELLI FRANCESCO BRCFNC73R12H901H
BARCHIELLI FRANCESCO BRCFNC73R12H901H
BARCHIELLI FRANCESCO BRCFNC73R12H901H
BARCHIELLI FRANCESCO BRCFNC73R12H901H
BARCHIELLI FRANCESCO BRCFNC73R12H901H
BARCHIELLI FRANCESCO BRCFNC73R12H901H
BARCHIELLI FRANCESCO BRCFNC73R12H901H
DURANTI LEONARDO DRNLRD76D17A390B

AUTONORD DI MERCEDES 01803730223

IGETECMA S.N.C. 04576560488
IGETECMA S.N.C. 04576560488
IGETECMA S.N.C. 04576560488
IGETECMA S.N.C. 04576560488
IGETECMA S.N.C. 04576560488
IGETECMA S.N.C. 04576560488
SOIL TEST SRL 01304860511

IDROTECH SOLUZIONI IDR 02499180517
MATTEINI STRADE SRL 02202470510
CONSORZIO STABILE TOS 01479950535
CONSORZIO STABILE TOS 01479950535
OPEN INGEGNERIA Srl Soc02113240978
OPEN INGEGNERIA Srl Soc02113240978
OPEN INGEGNERIA Srl Soc02113240978

SCACCHI EDOARDO SCCDRD62D241608G
SCACCHI EDOARDO SCCDRD62D241608G
SCACCHI EDOARDO SCCDRD62D241608G
CONSORZIO STABILE TOS 01479950535
EUTECNE SRL 02723650541
CONSORZIO STABILE TOS 01479950535
GRAZIOTTI SRL 01095350516
EATEC SRL 05349180876
EATEC SRL 05349180876

CONSORZIO STABILE TOS 01479950535
CONSORZIO STABILE TOS 01479950535
COGIFE S.R.L. di G. Baldelli e Figli
COGIFE S.R.L. di G. Baldelli e Figli

ARBORICOLTURA 3S DI FIISRRFPP89S24A390Y

PROGETTO COSTRUZIONE02341540421

CM S.r.l. 00114030521
ROSINI IMPIANTI S.R.L. 01608630511
I.R.I.C.L.T. SRL 00151720513
I.R.I.C.I.LT. SRL 00151720513
UNIONE DEI COMUNI MON 02095920514
IGETECMA S.N.C. 04576560488

IGETECMA S.N.C. 04576560488

04576560488
03065390548
06132641009
06132641009
01625980519
05297540485
05297540485
05297540485
05297540485
05297540485
05297540485
05297540485
02081960516
01803730223
04576560488
04576560488
04576560488
04576560488
04576560488
04576560488
01304860511
02499180517
02202470510
01479950535
01479950535
02113240978
02113240978
02113240978
01482520424
01482520424
01482520424
01479950535
02723650541
01479950535
01095350516
05349180876
05349180876
01479950535
01479950535
02281280541
02281280541
02304570514
02341540421
00114030521
01608630511
00151720513
00151720513
02095920514
04576560488
04576560488



MATTEINI STRADE SRL 02202470510 02202470510

MATTEINI STRADE SRL 02202470510 02202470510
SB+SRL 02073920510 02073920510
SE CASSIERE 80000610511

SE CASSIERE 80000610511

UNIONE DEI COMUNI MON 02095920514 02095920514
EDILIFE 2.0 SRL 02468950510 02468950510
C.A.B. SRL 00103910519 00103910519
EDILIZIACROBATICA S.P.A 01438360990 01438360990
CHIMERA HERITAGE CON{07378140482 07378140482
CAVICCHIOLI RITA CVCRTI62552G843P 01472290509
So.ge.tra S.r.l. a socio unico 01678760347 01678760347
ENSER SRL 02058800398 02058800398
SB+SRL 02073920510 02073920510
ENSER SRL 02058800398 02058800398
C.M.M. COSTRUZIONI SRL 03237140540 03237140540

GR.AN.Appalti Italia s.r.I 03608700617
GR.AN.Appalti Italia s.r.I 03608700617

ENSER SRL 02058800398 02058800398
ANAC AUTORITA' NAZION 97584460584

Aleandri Project & Consulting07592241009 07592241009
Aleandri Project & Consulting07592241009 07592241009
TIEZZI CLAUDIO TZZCLD56L07D649Y

VALENTINI FRANCESCO VLNFNC89B07A390A 02227130511
CONSORZIO STABILE TOS 01479950535 01479950535
CIMA SRL 00138970512 00138970512
ANGORI LUCREZIA NGRLRZ95B49C319E 02394340513
SEDDA LORENZO SDDLNZ81T25A3900 01925680512
SERAFINI MARCO SRFMRC70C29A390W 01783880519
Studio Dragoni, Peruzzi e Cz 02305980514 02305980514
Idrotecnica snc di Mugnai St 01960790515 01960790515
BRUSCHI S.R.L. 01743950519 01743950519
BRUSCHI S.R.L. 01743950519 01743950519
DANIEL CARTONGESSO D GHRMDN77S03Z2129X 02182520516
TERMOIDRAULICALANINI 02191570510 02191570510
PUBLIACQUA SPA 05040110487 05040110487
EATEC SRL 05349180876 05349180876
EATEC SRL 05349180876 05349180876
EATEC SRL 05349180876 05349180876
EATEC SRL 05349180876 05349180876
REGIONE TOSCANA - UFFI01386030488 01386030488
COMUNE DI CASTIGLION FIORENTINO 00256420514
ICET INDUSTRIE S.p.A. 00596570523 00596570523
NEOS RESTAURI SRL 07538190724 07538190724
NEOS RESTAURI SRL 07538190724 07538190724

PETTINELLI LINDA PTTLND82T44C745Y 03210000547



